

**City of Greenville, Ohio**  
**SANITARY SEWER LINING BID OPENING RESULTS**  
**January 9, 2017**

<i>ESTIMATED QUANTITIES</i>	<i>UNIT</i>	<i>MATERIAL</i>	<i>LAYNE INLINER, LLC</i>		<i>LAKE COUNTY SEWER CO. INC</i>		<i>INSIGHT PIPE CONTRACTING</i>	
			<i>UNIT PRICE</i>	<i>TOTAL PRICE</i>	<i>UNIT PRICE</i>	<i>TOTAL PRICE</i>	<i>UNIT PRICE</i>	<i>TOTAL PRICE</i>
1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 8,637.00	\$ 8,637.00
1	LS	Bonds & Insurance	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
4756	LF	Heavy Cleaning & Televising	\$ 4.50	\$ 21,402.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 23,780.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 3,804.80
1919	LF	6" CIPP Liner	\$ 25.00	\$ 47,975.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 55,651.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 74,841.00
2374	LF	8" CIPP Liner	\$ 21.00	\$ 49,854.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 68,846.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 71,220.00
463	LF	10" CIPP Liner	\$ 27.00	\$ 12,501.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,890.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 17,594.00
130	EA	Reinstate Service Connections	\$ 150.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,500.00
130	EA	Test & Seal Serive Conn.	\$ 400.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 36,400.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 55,900.00
1	LS	Final TV Inspection & Logs	\$ 4,756.00	\$ 4,756.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
1	LS	Traffic Maintenance	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
1	LS	By-Pass Pumping	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
Total Bid				\$ 216,688.00		\$ 232,267.00		\$ 239,446.80